

ARIZONA JUVENILE JUSTICE COMMISSION December 1, 2022 at 9:30 AM 1700 W Washington Street, Phoenix, AZ 85007

Public Zoom

MEETING AGENDA

1.	Call to Order	Cindi Nannetti, Chair
2.	Roll Call	Cindi Nannetti, Chair
3.	Approval of Minutes May 5, 2022	Cindi Nannetti, Chair
4.	Arizona Department of Juvenile Corrections Program Initiatives	Douglas Sargent, Director AZ Department of Juvenile Corrections
5.	Arizona Department of Juvenile Corrections Annual Interstate Commission for Juveniles	Howard Wykes, Deputy Parole Administrator AZ Department of Juvenile Corrections
6.	Juvenile Justice Services Division 5-Year Strategic Plan	Joe Kelroy, Director Juvenile Justice Services Division AZ Administrative Office of the Courts
7.	Children's Justice Task Force History and Next Steps	Cindi Nannetti Rachel Mitchell
8.	OJJDP Compliance 2023 Strategies	Lucy Noriega Title II Compliance Monitor GOYFF
9.	2023 Meeting Dates	Cindi Nannetti, Chair
10.	Adjournment	Cinidi Nannetti, Chair

602-542-3482: or TTY uses through Relay. Requests should be made as early as possible to allow time to arrange the accommodation.